134
FRE
Automatic low voltage capacitor banks
Automatic capacitor banks with
detuned filters and thyristors
The capacitor banks with detuned filters of the FRE series have been designed for reactive
energy correction in networks with fluctuating load levels, high harmonic presence and a
risk of resonance.

85
18
85
1301500
1760
Automatic low voltage capacitor banks
Automatic capacitor banks with
detuned filters and thyristors
References
Dimensions
kvar
440 V 400 V Composition Switch (A) Cable section (mm2) Weight (kg)
Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth Type Code
17,5 14 ( 2,5 + 5 + 10 ) 63 - Included 6 105 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-17,5-440 R6H450
25 21 ( 5 + ( 2 X 10 )) 63 - Included 10 120 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-25-440 R6H455
27,5 23 ( 2,5 + 5 + ( 2 x 10 )) 125 - Included 16 130 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-27,5-440 R6H460
35 29 ( 5 + ( 3 X 10 )) 125 - Included 16 140 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-35-440 R6H465
37,5 31 ( 7,5 + ( 2 X 15 )) 125 - Included 25 150 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-37,5-440 R6H470
45 37 ( 3 x 15 ) 125 - Included 25 175 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-45-440 R6H475
60 50 ( 4 x 15 ) 200 - Included 35 200 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-60-440 R6H480
75 62 ( 4 x 18,75 ) 200 - Included 50 215 700 x 1000 x 380 FRES-75-440 R6H485
87,5 72 ( 12,5 + 25 + 50 ) 200 50 300 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-87,5-440 R6E416
100 83 ( 25 + 25 + 50 ) 250 95 325 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-100-440 R6E420
125 103 ( 25 + 50 + 50 ) 400 95 345 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-125-440 R6E422
150 125 ( 25 + 25 + 50 + 50 ) 400 95 355 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-150-440 R6E423
175 145 ( 25 + 50 + 100 ) 400 120 365 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-175-440 R6E425
200 165 ( 50 + 50 + 100 ) 400 150 380 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-200-440 R6E428
250 207 ( 50 + ( 2 x 100 )) 630 185 390 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-250-440 R6E429
300 248 ( 50 + 50 + ( 2 x 100 )) 630 240 410 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-300-440 R6E430
350 289 ( 50 + ( 3 x 100 )) 800 2x150 430 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-350-440 R6E432
400 331 ( 4 x 100 ) 800 2x150 460 930 x 1900 x 650 FRE4-400-440 R6E434
400 331 ( 50 + 50 + ( 3 x 100 )) 800 2x185 550 1360 x 1900 x 650 FRE6-400-440 R6J425
450 372 ( 50 + ( 4 x 100 )) 1000 2x185 587 1360 x 1900 x 650 FRE6-450-440 R6J430
500 413 ( 5 x 100 ) 1000 2x240 621 1360 x 1900 x 650 FRE6-500-440 R6J435
550 455 ( 50 + ( 5 x 100 )) 1250 2x240 658 1360 x 1900 x 650 FRE6-550-440 R6J440
600 496 ( 6 x 100 ) 1250 2x240 685 1360 x 1900 x 650 FRE6-600-440 R6J445
600 496 ( 50 + 50 + ( 5 x 100 )) 1250 2x240 820 1760 x 1900 x 650 FRE8-600-440 R6K436
650 537 ( 50 + ( 6 x 100 )) 1250 3x150 865 1760 x 1900 x 650 FRE8-650-440 R6K438
700 579 ( 7 x 100 ) 1250 3x150 910 1760 x 1900 x 650 FRE8-700-440 R6K440
750 620 ( 50 + ( 7 x 100 )) 1600 3x185 955 1760 x 1900 x 650 FRE8-750-440 R6K442
800 661 ( 8 x 100 ) 1600 3x185 1000 1760 x 1900 x 650 FRE8-800-440 R6K444
800 661 ( 50 + 50 + ( 7 x 100 )) 1250 /400 2x240/ 240 1100 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE10-800-440 R6L425
850 702 ( 50 + ( 8 x 100 )) 1000 / 630 2x240/ 240 1137 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE10-850-440 R6L430
900 744 ( 9 x 100 ) 1250 / 630 2x240/ 240 1174 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE10-900-440 R6L435
950 785 ( 50 + ( 9 x 100 )) 1000 / 800 2x240/ 2x185 1211 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE10-950-440 R6L440
1000 826 ( 10 x 100 ) 1250 / 800 2x240/ 2x185 1248 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE10-1000-440 R6L445
1050 868 ( 50 + ( 10 x 100 )) 1250 / 800 2x240/ 2x240 1285 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE12-1050-440 R6L450
1100 909 ( 11 x 100 ) 1250 / 1000 2x240/ 2x240 1322 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE12-1100-440 R6L455
1150 950 ( 50 + ( 11 x 100 )) 2 x 1250 2x240/ 2x240 1359 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE12-1150-440 R6L460
1200 992 (12 x 100) 2 x 1250 2x240 / 2x240 1389 2720 x 1900 x 650 FRE12-1200-440 R6L465
FRES FRE4 FRE8FRE6